Page 1
 | Spare parts and accessoriesConveying Solutions
ERIKS BV | Tel: +31 88 855 82 33 |  E-mail: openaandrijvingen@eriks.nl
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
13

4
SYSTEM PLAST Magnetic curve radius 500-750-1000 basic for
chainbelt 2260M/K330
Characteristics
Type: KB6
Execution: Magnetic
Number of tracks Width
mm
Radius
mm
Lead in length
mm
Angle
°
Manufacturer ID Article
2 185 500 0 30 KMD90-30-02A 13682114
6 525 500 0 30 KMD90-30-06A 13682118
3 270 500 0 30 KMD90-30-03A 13682115
1 100 500 0 30 KMD90-30-01A 13682113
5 440 500 0 30 KMD90-30-05A 13682117
3 270 500 100 30 KMD91-30-03B 13682133
8 695 500 100 30 KMD91-30-08B 13682138
1 100 500 100 30 KMD91-30-01B 13682131
6 525 500 100 30 KMD91-30-06B 13682136
7 610 500 100 30 KMD91-30-07B 13682137
4 355 500 100 30 KMD91-30-04B 13682134
2 185 500 100 30 KMD91-30-02B 13682132
4 355 500 0 30 KMD90-30-04A 13682116
5 440 500 100 30 KMD91-30-05B 13682135
3 281 500 100 30 KMD92-30-03B 13682156
2 196 500 100 30 KMD92-30-02B 13682155
1 111 500 100 30 KMD92-30-01B 13682154
4 366 500 100 30 KMD92-30-04B 13682157
3 281 500 100 45 KMD92-45-03B 13682160
4 366 500 100 45 KMD92-45-04B 13682161
1 111 500 100 45 KMD92-45-01B 13682158
2 196 500 100 45 KMD92-45-02B 13682159
5 440 500 100 45 KMD91-45-05B 13682143
6 525 500 100 45 KMD91-45-06B 13682144
7 610 500 100 45 KMD91-45-07B 13682145
2 185 500 100 45 KMD91-45-02B 13682140
1 100 500 100 45 KMD91-45-01B 13682139
4 355 500 100 45 KMD91-45-04B 13682142
3 270 500 100 45 KMD91-45-03B 13682141
8 695 500 100 45 KMD91-45-08B 13682146
2 185 500 0 45 KMD90-45-02A 13682120
1 100 500 0 45 KMD90-45-01A 13682119
6 525 500 0 45 KMD90-45-06A 13682124
4 355 500 0 45 KMD90-45-04A 13682122
5 440 500 0 45 KMD90-45-05A 13682123
3 270 500 0 45 KMD90-45-03A 13682121
2 185 500 0 90 KMD90-90-02A 13682126
3 270 500 0 90 KMD90-90-03A 13682127
4 355 500 0 90 KMD90-90-04A 13682128
5 440 500 0 90 KMD90-90-05A 13682129
8 695 500 100 90 KMD91-90-08B 13682153
3 270 500 100 90 KMD91-90-03B 13682148
6 525 500 0 90 KMD90-90-06A 13682130
/2

_1
9.
05
.2
02
4
Number of tracks Width
mm
Radius
mm
Lead in length
mm
Angle
°
Manufacturer ID Article
1 100 500 100 90 KMD91-90-01B 13682147
6 525 500 100 90 KMD91-90-06B 13682151
1 100 500 0 90 KMD90-90-01A 13682125
4 355 500 100 90 KMD91-90-04B 13682149
5 440 500 100 90 KMD91-90-05B 13682150
7 610 500 100 90 KMD91-90-07B 13682152
3 281 500 100 90 KMD92-90-03B 13682164
4 366 500 100 90 KMD92-90-04B 13682165
1 111 500 100 90 KMD92-90-01B 13682162
2 196 500 100 90 KMD92-90-02B 13682163
2 185 500 100 90 KMD91-90-02B 12590709
2 185 750 100 30 KMD93-30-02B 13682167
1 100 750 100 30 KMD93-30-01B 13682166
1 100 750 100 45 KMD93-45-01B 13682168
2 185 750 100 45 KMD93-45-02B 13682169
2 185 750 100 90 KMD93-90-02B 13682171
1 100 750 100 90 KMD93-90-01B 13682170
1 100 1000 0 30 KMD96-30-01A 13682172
1 100 1000 0 45 KMD96-45-01A 13682173
1 100 1000 0 90 KMD96-90-01A 13682174
/2